
 

Payoff Tabletop Turntables for Coils & Reels

5101 S. Council Road, Suite 100 •  Okla. City, OK. 73179

405.672.000 • 405.672.7200 Fax

www.reelpowerind.com

STANDARD DUTY TURNTABLES

Model 618SModel 370

All standard duty turntables come 

equipped with 12” tall tabletop stands, 

adjustable ID pins, and a center post

Model 
Number

P/N
Turntable Top 

Diameter
Center Post 

Length
ID Pin Length

ID Pins Inner Diameter 
Adjustable to

370 14000-41 15.0” 11” 6.0.”
6.5”

10.5”

618S 14000-37 25.0” 13.75” 8.0”

6.5”

9.5”

12.5”

15.5”

18.5”


